
0 km 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
404 m

600 m

900 m

1200 m

Talent, OR 225A

Talent 225A
Lat:
Lon:
AMSL:
Tower AGL:

42-18-05.0 N
122-44-38.0 W
1087 m
100 m

Talent
Lat:
Lon:
AMSL:
Tower AGL:

42-14-30.0 N
122-46-54.0 W
492 m
9 m

Profile Info
Distance:
Bearing:
# of points
K value:
Frequency:
Clearance:

7.32 Km
204.93 deg
200
1.333
150.0000
0.6

Losses
Base Loss:
Fade Margin:
Diffraction:
Fresnel:

94.2 dB
N/A
0.0 dB
4.7 dB




